Lucky 7 Naps Proofing for May 2015 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lucky 7 Naps. Lucky 7 Naps website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Total
Single 31st 16:10 Listowel |Knocknagree 2.00 3.00 Win 1 3.00 100.41
Single 31st 15:30 Benefit Cut 5.50 3.00 Unseated Rider - -3.00 97.41
Fakenham
Single 30th 15:35 Chester |Nortron 3.75 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 100.41
Single 29th 16:10 Peterhof 2.63 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 103.41
Newmarket
Single 29th 15:55 Brighton |Casila 3.25 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 108.41
Single 29th 15:25 Brighton [Noverre To Go 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 111.41
Single 29th 15:05 Horseshoe Bay 2.50 3.00 Win 1 4.50 83.91
Newmarket
Single 29th 14:30 Venus Grace 15.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 79.41
Newmarket
Single 29th 14:20 Brighton |Field Of Vision 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 84.41
Single 28th 19:45 Sandown|Tryster 4.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 89.41
Single 28th 17:00 Lingfield |Thecornishcow 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 92.41
(A.W) boy
Single 27th 18:30 Newton |Moorlands 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 95.41
Abbot Jack
Single 27th 18:20 Gowran [Roca Rojo 2.75 3.00 Win 1 5.25 98.41
Park
Single 27th 15:50 Cartmel [Alternatif 2.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 93.16
Single 27th 15:20 Cartmel |Amir Pasha 11.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 96.16
Single 27th 15:00 Thirsk  |Bapak Asmara 2.88 3.00 Win 1 5.64 99.16
Single 26th 20:50 Father Edward 2.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 93.52
Huntingdon
Single 26th 19:10 Hexham |Rev Up Ruby 7.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 96.52
Single 26th 18:50 Capisci 11.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 99.52
Huntingdon
Single 26th 18:00 Ibsen 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 102.52
Ballinrobe
Single 26th 17:50 Native Pride 4.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 105.52
Huntingdon
Single 26th 16:10 Lingfield |Little Big Man 8.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 108.52
(A.W)
Single 25th 16:50 Carlisle |One More Go 4.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 111.52
Single 25th 15:35 Cartmel |Mason 4.33 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 114.52
Hindmarsh
Single 25th 15:10 Carlisle |Adele 4.33 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 117.52
Single 25th 14:25 Cartmel |Romulus Du 2.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 120.52
Donjon
Single 25th 13:30 Carlisle |Chicago 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 125.52
School
Single 24th 16:20 Kelso Apachee 8.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 128.52
Prince
Single 24th 16:10 Uttoxeter|Larteta 3.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 131.52
Single 24th 15:25 Fontwell |Time And 3.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 134.52
Again
Single 24th 15:20 Curragh |Fascinating 12.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 137.52
Rock
Single 24th 14:50 Fontwell |Lord Lir 4.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 140.52
Single 24th 14:20 Fontwell |Horsted Valley 3.00 3.00 Win 1 6.00 143.52
Single 23rd 19:25 Ffos Las |Laurium 1.80 5.00 Win 1 4.00 137.52
Single 23rd 16:25 Beverley |King Of The 7.50 3.00 Win 1 19.50 133.52
Celts
Single 23rd 15:35 Catterick |Crakehall Lad 11.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 114.02
Single 23rd 14:20 Cinnilla 15.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 117.02
Goodwood
Single 23rd 13:25 Haydock |Hernandoshide 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 120.02
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
away
Single 22nd 17:35 Bath Jersey Brown 11.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 123.02
Single 22nd 16:00 Great Glen 15.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 126.02
Goodwood
Single 22nd 15:50 Bath Shalimah 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 129.02
Single 22nd 15:40 Haydock |Don't Tell 13.00 3.00 Pulled Up -3.00 134.02
Annie
Single 21st 14:00 Keep To The 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 137.02
\Wetherby Beat
Single 20th 19:00 Sligo Speed Demon 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 142.02
Single 20th 18:20 Ciceron 11.00 3.00 Non-runner 147.02
Southwell
Single 20th 16:10 Warwick |Magic 3.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 147.02
Magnolia
Single 20th 15:00 Lingfield |Perfect Rhythm 5.00 5.00 Non-runner 150.02
Single 20th 14:40 Warwick |Jay Are 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 150.02
Single 19th 21:10 Dundalk (Won Diamond 9.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 155.02
(A.W)
Single 19th 20:20 Swiss Cross 21.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 158.02
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 19th 19:00 Newton |Ciceron 7.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 161.02
Abbot
Single 18th 20:55 The 11.00 3.00 Win 30.00 164.02
Roscommon  |Housekeeper
Single 18th 18:45 Leicester|Chapter And 8.00 3.00 Non-runner 134.02
Verse
Single 18th 17:55 Azzuri 3.50 3.00 Win 7.50 134.02
Roscommon
Single 18th 16:30 Dilgura 7.00 3.00 Unseated Rider -3.00 126.52
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 18th 15:00 Mistymoistymor 2.20 3.00 Loss -3.00 129.52
Southwell ning
(A.W)
Single 18th 14:10 Horace Hazel 7.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 132.52
Towcester
Single 17th 16:40 Market |Imperial Vic 6.00 3.00 Pulled Up -3.00 135.52
Rasen
Single 17th 16:35 Limerick |Perfect 11.00 5.00 Non-runner 138.52
Promise
Single 17th 16:20 Ripon Star System 3.25 5.00 Win 11.25 138.52
Single 17th 16:10 Market |Sew On Target 7.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 127.27
Rasen
Single 17th 15:25 Stratford |Mart Lane 34.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 132.27
Single 17th 14:15 Navan |Ainippe 7.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 137.27
Single 16th 16:35 Antiquarium 2.38 5.00 Win 6.90 140.27
Newmarket
Single 16th 14:50 Bravo Zolo 6.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 133.37
Newmarket
Single 15th 21:00 Hamilton [Roy's Legacy 11.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 138.37
Single 15th 19:35 Dundalk |Infinite Loop 6.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 141.37
(A.W)
Single 15th 18:35 Aintree |Hurricane 2.88 3.00 Win 5.64 144.37
Higgins
Single 15th 15:05 Rockley Point 4.60 3.00 Loss -3.00 138.73
Newmarket
Single 14th 16:10 Perth Urban Kode 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 141.73
Single 14th 15:35 Perth Thorpe 7.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 146.73
Single 14th 15:05 Perth Spirit Oscar 2.75 5.00 Non-runner 151.73
Single 14th 14:55 Salisbury|Justice Belle 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 151.73
Single 13th 20:15 Bath Rowlestone 11.00 3.00 Non-runner 156.73
Lass
Single 13th 18:25 Perth Great 7.00 3.00 Fell -3.00 156.73
Demeanor
Single 13th 17:05 Kempton |Noble Friend 5.00 3.00 Non-runner 159.73
Single 13th 16:05 Kempton |Double Handful 9.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 159.73
Single 12th 19:05 Carrington 2.63 3.00 Win 4.89 162.73




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 12th 16:45 Pindar 13.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 157.84
Sedgefield
Single 12th 16:25 Beverley |Forza Blacky 9.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 160.84
Single 12th 16:15 Houndscourt 5.50 3.00 Non-runner 163.84
Sedgefield
Single 12th 15:45 Gingili 2.20 3.00 Win 3.60 163.84
Sedgefield
Single 12th 14:35 I'm In Charge 4.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 160.24
\Wincanton
Single 11th 19:20 Windsor |Clon Brulee 9.00 3.00 Non-runner 163.24
Single 11th 16:15 Rainbow Orse 2.10 3.00 Win 3.30 163.24
Musselburgh
Single 11th 14:30 Easton Angel 6.00 3.00 Win 15.00 159.94
Musselburgh
Single 11th 14:20 Topaling 3.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 144.94
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 10th 17:25 Killarney |Foildubh 10.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 147.94
Single 10th 15:40 Success Days 3.00 3.00 Win 6.00 150.94
Leopardstown
Single 10th 14:45 Ludlow |Call Me Vic 6.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 144.94
Single 10th 14:40 Fire Ship 10.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 147.94
Leopardstown
Single 9th 17:05 Haydock |Glen Countess 8.00 5.00 Win 35.00 150.94
Single 9th 17:00 Hexham |Retrieve The 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 115.94
Stick
Single 9th 15:15 Hexham |Super Collider 4.50 5.00 Win 17.50 120.94
Single 9th 14:50 Haydock |Clear Spring 21.00 5.00 Win 100.00 103.44
Single 8th 20:00 Kayf Supreme 2.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 3.44
Downpatrick
Single 8th 18:30 Ripon Ronya 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 8.44
Single 8th 15:00 Lingfield |Extrasolar 7.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 13.44
Single 8th 14:40 Chester |Smuggler's 2.38 5.00 Loss -5.00 18.44
Cove
Single 8th 14:20 Market |Finding Your 7.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 23.44
Rasen Feet
Single 8th 13:50 Market |Master Dan 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 28.44
Rasen
Single 7th 20:10 Carlisle [Lucematic 7.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 33.44
Single 7th 18:50 Ballybough 7.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 36.44
\Wincanton Gorta
Single 7th 17:15 Newton |Indiana Bay 2.10 3.00 Win 3.30 39.44
Abbot
Single 7th 16:10 Newton |Theionlady 17.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 36.14
Abbot
Single 7th 14:00 Newton |Loch Garman 3.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 39.14
Abbot
Single 6th 21:15 Royal 9.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 42.14
Chelmsford Acquisition
(A.W)
Single 6th 20:15 Star Rider 2.25 3.00 Win 3.75 45.14
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 6th 19:00 Uttoxeter|Ultimatum Du 5.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 41.39
Roy
Single 6th 18:15 Dutiful Son 4.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 44.39
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 6th 17:15 Brighton |Bapak 13.00 3.00 Not Available 47.39
Bangsawan
Single 6th 16:30 Kelso Darsi Dancer 7.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 47.39
Single 6th 15:35 Brighton |Paris Snow 11.00 3.00 Not Available 50.39
Single 5th 20:30 Catterick |Rusty Rocket 5.50 3.00 Win 13.50 50.39
Single 5th 18:50 Exeter |Sedgemoor 8.00 3.00 Non-runner 36.89
Express
Single 5th 16:10 Dundee Blue 21.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 36.89




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Sedgefield

Single 5th 16:00 Master 5.50 3.00 Unseated Rider - -3.00 39.89
Fakenham Workman

Single 5th 15:30 \Veauce De 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 42.89
Fakenham Sivola

Single 5th 15:20 Brighton |Ocean Legend 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 45.89

Single 5th 15:00 Driftashore 10.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 48.89
Fakenham

Single 5th 14:30 Troubled 13.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 51.89
Fakenham

Single 5th 14:10 Dynamo 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 54.89
Sedgefield

Single 4th 16:45 Bath Red Words 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 57.89

Single 4th 16:35 Windsor |Oasis Fantasy 4.50 5.00 Non-runner - 62.89

Single 4th 15:40 Bath Filatore 11.00 5.00 Non-runner - 62.89

Single 4th 13:45 Warwick |Queen Olivia 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 62.89

Single 3rd 17:10 Sligo Qatea 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 67.89

Single 3rd 15:55 Hamilton |Grandad's 2.38 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 27.89

\World

Single 2nd 17:30 Greatest 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 32.89
Newmarket Journey

Single 2nd 16:55 Best Of Times 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 37.89
Newmarket

Single 2nd 15:30 Uttoxeter|He's A Bully 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 22.89

Single 2nd 15:05 Querari's 41.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 27.89
Newmarket Cowboy

Single 1st 19:30 Bangor- |Tekthelot 3.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 32.89
on-Dee

Single 1st 18:05 Alpha Des 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 35.89
Punchestown |Obeaux

Single 1st 17:40 Fontwell |Watt Broderick 8.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 40.89

Single 1st 17:05 Fontwell |Express Du 2.63 3.00 Win 1 4.89 43.89

Berlais

Single 1st 16:45 Lingfield |Rufford 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 39
(A.W)

Single 1st 16:35 Atreus 13.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -1
Musselburgh

Single 1st 16:00 Lazarus Bell 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 2
Musselburgh

Single 1st 15:05 Lingfield |Seek The Fair 3.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 7
(A.W) Land

Single 1st 14:10 Mambo 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 10
Chepstow Rhythm

Single 1st 13:50 Furiant 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 15
Musselburgh

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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